
Thursday, March 11°2XN 1340 JNELSON,.,7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Shopping with Val9.15 The Evil Lady9.30 The Dark God
9.45 Hint Hunt10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Piano and Organ
6.45 They Were Champions7. 0 Rhythm for Strings
7.16 Gardening Session7.30 Music for the Moderns8.0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Latest and Lightest Tunes
8.45 Harmonica Experts9.4 The Royal Philharmonic OrchestraOverture; Nina, @ La Pazza D’Amore

PaisielloOvérture: Ruy Blas Mendelssohn9.28 Play: Campgrounds Over Jordan,by John Gundry (NZBS)10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

7.57 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Erich Kunz (baritone)9.45 Suite from The Water Music
Handel10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Three Generations 7

10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Music While You Work11.15 The Weavers
11.30 ken Griffin (organ)11.45 Sidney Toreh and his Orchestra1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.3 Mainly for Women: Imperishable |Story: The Pulse of the Princess,|adapted by Oliver A, Gillespie (NZBS)(to be repeated from 83YC at 10.0 onSunday)
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Schumann
Papillons, Op. 2
Symphony No. 2 in €
Scenes of Childhood, Op. 154.0 Miss Billy416 Jan Mazurus4.30 Light Pianists ;

4.45 Variety :

5.15 Chilaren’s Session: Junior Digesy5.45 Robert Farnon and his Orchestra6. O Listeners’ Reauests
7.15 Journal of Agriculture: EF. G.Smith, Rangiora, reviews the eurrent
edition (NZBS)7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
7.54 Rhythm Rendezvous: Doug Kellyand his Orchestra (Studio)8.14 Play: Many Parts, by Ronald Parr

(NZBS)9.30 Your Pancing Party: Ralph Flana-gan’s Orchestra (VOA
9.45 Fiesta Time: Tito Rodriguez andhis Orchestra (VOA)10. O Johnny Hodges and his Orchestra10.30 Here’s the Billy Maxted Trio
10.145 Chubby Jackson and his Orchestra11.20 Close down

JVC SSARISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Canadian Artists: The Masella"Group with John Newmark ¢piano)Wind Quintet,

Op.
16 Beethoven

(CBC)
7.28 CARA COGSWELL (mezzo-con-tralto)
Love. Songs ;
Home
Little Song
The Rose on My BreastOver a Thousand Mountains

!
Sweet Bargain Kilpinen(Studio)

7.43 The London Symphony Orchestra.Carnival in Paris Svendsen|7.55 Taik: (iuided Missiles, by William|Courtnay (NZBS)
|ie The Chigi QuintetPiano Quintet, Op. 57 Shostakovich

8.39 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra|Classical Symphony in D, Op; 25
Prokofieff

8.51 Boris Christoff (bass)
Song of the Viking (Guest. (Sadko)

Rimsky-KorsakovDositheu’s Aria (Khovantschina)
MoussorgskyI Hate a Dreary Life (Prince Igor)* Borodin

9. 7 William Kapell and -the’ Boston
Symphony Orchestra
Piano Concerto Khachaturian

9.41 Love in a Village: A new version
by Arthur Oldham of the t&th Centuryballad opera with music by Arne,
Handel, Geminiani and Boyce (BRC)
10.40 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcertino. Pastorale ireland
41. O Close down

XC 1160 kJIMARU258 m
| 7. 0am. Tunes for Toast
%. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 The Deceiver
9.30 Family Fortune
9.45 Barbara Dale10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table
, Vocal Interlude
7.15 The Beau
7.30 From the Light Orchestras
7.45 Vintage Vocals8.5 H.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Case of the Sticky Wicket (BBC)10. 0 Reflective Strains
10.30 Close down;

-6© 9.46 a.m.
&

|

OYA©REYMOUTHm
-610.18
10.30

. O p.m.

Morning Star: Artur Schnabel
Devotional Service
At Home with Lionel BarrymoreMusic While You Work
Miss Billy
Concert Memories
In Lighter Mood
Luneh Music
Classical Music

Piece Heroique
* Symphony in D Minor Franck
2.45 A Lighthearted Laugh: Mind That
Baby, a talk by Robert Lake (NZBS)
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 In Sentimental Mood4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Recital for Two
4.45 , Comedy Corner
5. 0 Enzed Entertainers
6.15 Children’s session: The Farm With
out a Name (ABC); and Hobbies, Model
Aeroplanes
6.45 Clap Hands for Charlie Kunz6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Edwin Duff, with the Crombie Murdoch Trio (NZBS)
7.45 Dorothy Lamour8. 0 Play: Those in Ravour, by Christo-pher Mayhew (BBC
9.30 The Hollywood String—Quartet No. 1 in D, Op. 11

Tohaikovski
10. 0 Rhythm in Retrospect
10.30 Close down

: DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

30am. Music.While You Work
40 Instrumental Interlude
.20 Devotional Service

ae
Miss Billy

© Topics for Women: Crusade; |!‘a epeing a Gourmet, the second talk by
Patricia Stevens (NZBS)41.36 Morning Proms42. 0 Lunch Music2 p.m. Ballet Music0
Music While You Work3. 0 Melodiously Yours

3.30 CLASSICAL HOURViolin Concerto Walton
Pastoral Bliss
4.30 In Harmony
4.45 Piano and Song: Al Morgan5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Mixed Bag;
Halliday Story
6. 0 Musie of Manhattan
5 Produce Market Report
5 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)
‘0 The Good Gompanions0 The Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Dech(Studio)
8.30 Reel, and Strathspey Club (JoeWallace)
9.30 Streamline10. O Affairs of Harlequin
10.30 Just Variety: The Waltz FestivalOrchestra, the Swingtones and GeorgeWright (Hammond organ)
41.20 Closé down

.

4YC 900 ,DUNEDIN,, m.
5. 0 p.m. CGoncert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Alfred Cortot (piano)Variations Serieuses, Op. 54

Mendelssohn
gor
migPeter fas in C Sharp Minor,in A Flat, Op. 43 . Chopin

7.20 Auton Dermota (tenor)Lieder by Schumann, Wolf andRichard Strauss
7.39 The New Italian QuartetString Quartet in F, Op. 41, No. 2

: Schumann
8. 0 BBC World Theatre: A Month inthe Country,.by Ivan Turgenev, withMargaret Leighton as Natalya Petrovna,’Peggy Brian as Vera, Nigel Stock as

_
Beliayev. English translation is by Con-Stance Garnett (BBC)
9.29 Mozart :

_

Gina Bachauer (piano) and the New
_ London Orchestra conducted by AleeSherman
Concerto No. 26 in ‘D Major, K.537(Coronation,
Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)My Love Is For Ever True (I Re
Pastore)

Ezio Pinza (bass)
Oh, How Shall I Triumph? (Il Serag-lio)
Within Phese Sacred Halls (MagicFlute)
10.13 The Pittsburgh Symphony Orches-tra conducted by William Steinberg
Symphony No. 2 in B Flat Schubert
10.38 Early English Keyboard MusicThurston Dart (harpsichord)
Variations: The Carman’s WhistleThe Earl-of Salisbury’s Pavan andGalliard ByrdElizabeth Goble (virginals and harpsi-chord)
Prelude Gibbons
Masque Farnaby
Queen Elizabeth’s Pavan Bull
11. 0 Close down

XD 1430 DUNEDIN m.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Best in the West
7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Swing session
10.30 Close down

AY], 3 ke, 189.30 am. This Week’s Compt...Schubert
10. O Devotional Service10.18 The Country Doctor10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women at Home: Let’s Talk It
Over, an Auckland Panel discusses Prob-lems Affecting Home and Family11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. The Caravan Passes2.15 Concert
Concerto for Orchestra C. P. E. BachDivinities of the Styx (Alceste) GluckMy Resting Place SchubertFlsa’s Dream (Lohengrin) WagnerExcerpts fromthe Damnation of Faust

Berlioz3. 0 Songs of the Sea3.15 Accordion Interlude
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)4.30 Edith Lorand’s Orchestra and JanKiepura (tenor)5. Luton Girls’ Choir
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Farm Without a Name (ABC); andChoir Night

°

5.45 Music for the Tea Hour7.15 Variety Magazine
7.45 Showcase (NZBS)8. 5 A .Story to Remember8.20 Continental Variety8.45 Songs of the Cook Islands: Kaitara
Pupuke and his Rarotongans (NZBS)9.30 Chamber

mare of MozartAgi Jambor (piano), Victor Aitay(violin) and Janos Starker (’cello)Trio No. 4 in C, K.548
Joseph Szigeti (violin) and Nikita Maga-loff (piano)
Sonata in E Minor, K.304Dennis Brain (horn), Sidney: Griller(violin), Phillip Burton and Max Gil-bert (violas) and Colin Hampton (’celio)Quintet in E Flat, K.40710.15 The Virtuoso, in whicha varietyof speakers discuss the persons theythink merit the title of virtuoso in theirdifferent fields: Painting, by Colin Mc-Cahon (NZBS)10.30 Duke Ellington and his Orchestra11.20 Close down
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What 4 difference FrenchS Prepared
Mustard makes to a Salad Dressing! !# The piquant flavourof FrenchS, and its
smooth; creamy texture makes youI salad

# dressingreallyappetising: Justfollow the
recipe on every jar:
French"S Prepared Mustard is ideal forall sandwiches and for making sandwich
spreads and fillings; and is delicious, too,with all meat, fish and cheese dishes.FPM5
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